Contents

Our Mission to Divine Pedagogy

Introduction to Jesus Christ: Source of Our Salvation

1

O 00 N oo o1 A W DN

10

God’s Good Creation: The Beginning of
Salvation History

The Fall and the Promise of a Savior

The Coming of the Messiah

The Ministry and Message of Jesus Christ

The Passion and Death of Jesus Christ

The Resurrection of Jesus Christ

Redemption through the Paschal Mystery

Living the Paschal Mystery: A Call to Holiness
Discipleship: Following in the Footsteps of Jesus

Prayer in the Life of a Disciple of Jesus Christ

Appendix

Reproducible Pages

iv

14

42

70

98

126
152
178
206
232
262
291
293



