Contents

Our Mission to Divine Pedagogy		iv
Introduction to Jesus Christ: Source of Our Salvation		1
1	God's Good Creation: The Beginning of Salvation History	14
2	The Fall and the Promise of a Savior	42
3	The Coming of the Messiah	70
4	The Ministry and Message of Jesus Christ	98
5	The Passion and Death of Jesus Christ	126
6	The Resurrection of Jesus Christ	152
7	Redemption through the Paschal Mystery	178
8	Living the Paschal Mystery: A Call to Holiness	206
9	Discipleship: Following in the Footsteps of Jesus	232
10	Prayer in the Life of a Disciple of Jesus Christ	262
Appendix		291
Reproducible Pages		293